
 

 

 

List of Holidays - Academic Year 2023-24 

 

Sr. No. Holiday Date Day 

1 Republic day 26/1/23 Thursday 

2 Dhulivandan / Holi (Second Day) 7/3/23 Tuesday 

3 Gudhi Padwa 22/3/23 Wednesday 

4 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14/4/23 Friday 

5 Maharashtra Day / International Labour Day 1/5/23 Monday 

6 Independence Day 15/8/23 Tuesday 

7 Shri Ganesh Chaturthi 19/9/23 Tuesday 

8 Anant Chaturdashi / Eid-e-Milad 28/9/23 Thursday 

9 Anant Chaturdashi (Second Day) 29/9/23 Friday 

10 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2/10/23 Monday 

11 Vijaya Dashami / Dassera 24/10/23 Tuesday 

12 Christmas 25/12/23 Monday 
 

Deepawali Vacation will be  - from 10.11.2023 to 17.11.2023 for Vacational staff and  

- from 13.11.2023 to 15.11.2023 for Non-Vacational staff 

 

NOTE: The following holidays falls on Sunday :-  

1) Shiv Jayanti - Sunday, 19-02-2023  

2) Ghata Sthapana - Sunday, 15-10-2023 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar 


